



\$~R-18

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.M.C. 2649/2010 & CRL.M.A. 13880/2010, CRL.M.A.
13881/2010, CRL.M.A. 10625/2013

ANUP KAUR & ORS

..... Petitioners

Through None.

versus

GOVT OF NCT OF DELHI & ORS

..... Respondents

Through None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT BANSAL

ORDER

%

07.08.2024

1. None appeared on behalf of the parties.
2. Let the matter remain on regular board.

AMIT BANSAL, J

AUGUST 7, 2024/ds