



\$~61 & 62

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.M.C. 2649/2010, CRL.M.A. 13881/2010, CRL.M.A.
10625/2013

ANUP KAUR & ORSPetitioners

Through:

versus

GOVT OF NCT OF DELHI & ORSRespondents

Through: Ms. Priyanka Dalal, APP with SI
Sanjeet Rana, PS SJ Enclave

62

+ CRL.M.C. 3042/2010, CRL.M.A. 10650/2013

RVS BHULLARPetitioner

Through:

versus

STATE & ANRRespondents

Through: Ms. Priyanka Dalal, APP with SI
Sanjeet Rana, PS SJ Enclave

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JASMEET SINGH

ORDER

% **06.12.2024**

List on 05.02.2025.

JASMEET SINGH, J

DECEMBER 6, 2024/DM

[Click here to check corrigendum, if any](#)